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GOLFER 1
Topolewski, John
Dunckel, Lance
Fisher, Ted
Wong, Jason
Kusek, Bob
Sherry, Dave
Hardy, Jack
Allison, Ray
Reece, Mike
Akre, Rich
Miranda, Gerad
Johnson, Herb
Smith, Coy
Kay, Brian
Hobbs, Thumper
Arnett, Len
Fuller, Lee
Kim, Dae
Luke, Marvin
Harris, Alan
Wilson, Harry
Hasenzahl, Chris
Reck, Russ

GOLFER 1
Hines, Bonnie

Youngblood, Barbara

Kay, Patty

Endo, Vickie
Parenzan, Annie
Reams, Nancy
Marshall, Gloria
Reiter, Carol
Dunckle, Rhonda

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT GOLF LEAGUE

Temecula Creek Inn Golf Tournament Results

MEN'S "A" FLIGHT

Gross
78
83
85
85
90
89
91
92
87
88
94
89
96
96
97
98
98
96
97

104
105
106

HCP  Net
12 66
14 69
15 70
15 70
18 72
16 73
18 73
19 73
13 74
14 74
19 75
11 78
18 78
17 79
18 79
19 79
19 79
15 81
13 84
18 86
17 88
16 90
16 BIP

LADIES' FLIGHT

Gross

90

104
103
126
111
114
107
139
124

HCP

15
25
21
42
27
29
20
42
25

Net
75
79
82
84
84
85
87
97
99

Saturday, May 17, 2003

PRIZE
(BALLS)

PRIZE
(BALLS)

10
8
5
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MEN'S "B" FLIGHT

GOLFER 3
Chappell, Don
Rendler, Ron
Matsuo, Robin
Pearsall, Ken
Kueter, Rick
Lewis, Arlan
Hunt, Bob
Hyatt, Dave
Gladd, Gary
Thralls, Matt
Riley, Richard
Geraci, Bob
Endo, Toki
Smith, Bill
Webb, Eddie
Durkee, Pat
Botiller, Barney
Smith, Daniel
Metcalf, Tim
Sakaguchi, Alben
Reiter, Tom
Walterreit, Fred
Polhamus, Dean
VanLiew, Dennis
Kempster, Karl

LONG DRIVE (3 BALLS EACH)

Gross HCP
97 34
97 27
94 22
96 24
1056 32
94 20
98 24
102 28
98 23
103 27
113 37
116 40
97 20
101 23
103 24
100 20
104 24
101 20
110 29
110 28
120 38
110 27
108 22
121 35
133 40

Net
63
70
72
72
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
80
80
81

81

82
82
83
86
86
93

Men's ------- Dunckkel, Lance
Sr. Men's----Endo, Toki

Ladies'------- Hines, Bonnie

PRIZE
(BALLS)

CLOSEST TO THE PIN (KP) (3 BALLS EACH)

Creek #2 ----—---—- Sherry, Dave
Creek #7 -------- Allison, Ray
Oaks #3 -------- Fuller, lee

Oaks # 6 ----—--—--—- Dunckel, Lance

Kay, Patty
Hines, Bonnie
Youngblood, Barbara

Note: Prizes (balls) may be picked up from Dave Hyatt or you may contact Dave at 896-5829 to have your

prize brought to the next tournament you are playing in. Balls may be used as credit to pay part, or all,

of Tournament Entry fees. (Balls redeemed as $1 credit per ball)
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